
Hcap Score

40cm

670cm

488cm

394cm

$58.00

30 3 up

779cm

11.39 mtrs

2 Ball to 1 down

1 Ball to 2 down

LADIES

5TH Bev WILLIS

17TH Ruth WARD

Balls Down The Line

Winner Rhonda RETTKE

Nearest The Pins

NEAREST THE PINS
5th David GUMBLETON

BALLS DOWN THE LINE

8th Matt TOOHEY

13th Bruce HALEY

108 nett
Ray FINDLAY

NETT
Kevin ANSELL

22.5

3 Balls to 111 nett

16th Ray FINDLAY

PRO PIN Bruce HALEY/ Ryan MEDCRAFT

2 Balls to 117 nett

1 Ball to 120 nett

Saturday, 12 August 2017

OLD COURSE

Event: Foursomes Championships 27 holes

Players: 58

118

WINNERS Player

Matt HADDRELL

Mark CORRADIN
SCRATCH 5


