

Saturday, 12 August 2017 OLD COURSE

Event: Foursomes Championships 27 holes

Players: 58

WINNERS	Player	Hcap Score
	/	

SCRATCH	Matt HADDRELL	5	118
SCRAICH	Mark CORRADIN		
NETT	Kevin ANSELL	22.5	108 nett
INEII	Ray FINDLAY		
NEAREST THE PINS			
5th	David GUMBLETON		40cm
8th	8th Matt TOOHEY		670cm
13th Bruce HALEY		488cm	
16th	Ray FINDLAY		394cm
PRO PIN	PRO PIN Bruce HALEY/ Ryan MEDCRAFT		\$58.00

BALLS DOWN THE LINE		
3 Balls	to 111 nett	
2 Balls	to 117 nett	
1 Ball	to 120 nett	

LADIES

	Winner	Rhonda RETTKE	30	gu S	
--	--------	---------------	----	------	--

Nearest The Pins		
5TH	Bev WILLIS	779cm
1 <i>7</i> TH	Ruth WARD	11.39 mtrs
Balls Down The Line		
2 Ball	to 1 down	
1 Ball	to 2 down	